
2023 Australian Masters – Dural NSW 
Accommodation – Victorian Players 
Punthill Apartment Hotel Norwest 

22 Brookhollow Ave, Norwest  

There are a number of studios and 1, 2 and 3 bedroom apartments available.  A group rate has been negotiated 
and the costs are as follows: studio $200 per night, 1 bedroom $220 per night, 2 bedroom $430 per night and 
3 bedroom $550 per night.  Flexible bedding configurations are available. 

Norwest is located: 
• 20-25 mins from the  Squash Centres at Dural and Thornleigh 
• 4km from Castle Hills where the Dinner Dances will be  held and also a large shopping centre. 
• >500m walk to restaurants, supermarket and train station to the city. 

Name: ________________________________________ 

Arrival & Departure Dates 

Check In Date  Check Out Date 

 Saturday 2 September 
 Sunday 3 September 
 Monday 4 September 
 Tuesday 5 September 
 Wednesday 6 September 
 Thursday 7 September 
 Friday 8 September 
 Saturday 9 September 
 Sunday 10 September 
 Monday 11  September 

  Friday 8 September 
 Saturday 9 September 
 Sunday 10 September 
 Monday 11 September 
 Tuesday 12 September 
 Wednesday 13 September 
 Thursday 14 September 
 Friday 15 September  
 Saturday 16 September 
 Sunday 17 September 

Apartment Details 

 Would like my own apartment 
 Don’t mind who I share with 

 

 If sharing: 
 Don’t mind who I share with 
 Would like to share an apartment with  

______________________________ 
_______________________________ 

Rooming Details 

 Own Room 
 Happy to Share 

 If sharing: 
 Don’t mind who I share with 
 Would like to share a room with: 

______________________________ 

 
Please return the form to Michelle Rowles, VMSA Secretary 

Email:  secretary@vmsasquash.com.au     Phone 0407 838 572 

mailto:secretary@vmsasquash.com.au

